
1 MXEDNE[

2 MEENIRV iNDEXE H8  50 50

3 AAAGET[ VERMINE 14B 92 142

4 RWRHNIU TApAGEAi 8A  74 216

5 HRRANEI WU 15A 38 254

6 SFIISYS ENHARDIR 10C 66 320

7 YRSSMIT FIS 15F 76 396

8 KSRIPIT MYES C12 40 436

9 IAAPNOT SKIERAIT F5  37 473

10 OIEVLUU PANOTAI K5  99 572

11 EOIBTUT OVULE 8K  36 608

12 BRJEEIS BITTU L1  24 632

13 BEQEENI JASER 6J  38 670

14 MGOONUT VEINEE L8  36 706

15 EGLZNOT BOUM 1L  21 727

16 BSAQLAT GONZE E1  34 761

17 QACCOTE BASAL 14J 36 797

18 QHCDLSA COTEZ 4A  38 835

19 HLADDOE COQS 2D  29 864

20 OLDLDRA OHE 3A  25 889

21 DUOLEPU LAIRD 2J  24 913

22 POLFU DUEL O12 29 942

23 POU FLOC A1  27 969

HOUP B3  15 984

Coup
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